
 

  ​SAINT PAUL’S BASKETBALL 
  2018-19 JV & FRESHMAN SCHEDULE 

 
 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TEAM(S) SITE TIME 
 
Monday Oct 29 Lusher (Scrimmage) JV Away 5:30 PM 
Thursday Nov 1 Salmen (Scrimmage) JV Home 5:30 PM 
Monday Nov 12 Lakeshore F/JV Away 6:00/7:00 PM 
Tuesday Nov 13 Edna Karr JV Home 6:00 PM 
Friday Nov 16 Parkview Baptist F/JV Home 5:00/6:00 PM 
Saturday Nov 17 Lakeshore Tournament F Away TBD 
Tuesday Nov 20 Jesuit F/JV Away 4:00/5:00 PM 
Saturday Nov 24 Archbishop Shaw JV Away 1:00 PM 
Tuesday Nov 27 Archbishop Rummel F/JV Away 5:30/6:30 PM 
Tuesday Dec 4 Brother Martin F Away 6:00 PM 
Wednesday Dec 5 South Plaquemines JV Home 5:00 PM 
Thursday Dec 6 Zachary JV Away 5:00 PM 
Monday Dec 10 Lakeshore F/JV Home
6:00/7:00 PM 
Saturday Dec 15  Brother Martin F Home 11:00 AM 
Wednesday Dec 19 Abramson Sci Academy JV Away 6:00 PM 
Friday Dec 21 Northshore* F/JV Away 5:00/6:00 PM 
Friday Jan 4 Hammond* JV Home 6:00 PM   
Saturday Jan 5 Mandeville* F/JV Away 11:00/12:00 PM 
Tuesday Jan 8 Covington* F/JV Away 5:00/6:00 PM 
Friday Jan 11 Ponchatoula* JV Home 6:00 PM 
Tuesday Jan 15 Slidell* JV Away 6:00 PM 
Friday Jan 18 Mandeville* F/JV Home 5:00/6:00 PM 
Tuesday Jan 22 Fontainebleau* F/JV Home 5:00/6:00 PM 
Friday Jan 25 Northshore*  F/JV Home 5:00/6:00 PM  
Saturday Jan 26 Fontainebleau Tournament F Away TBD 
Tuesday Jan 29 Hammond* JV Away 6:00 PM 
Friday Feb 1 Covington* F/JV Home 5:00/6:00 PM 
Saturday Feb 2 SPS Freshman Invitational F Home TBD 
Tuesday Feb 5 Ponchatoula* JV Away 6:00 PM 
Friday Feb 8 Slidell* JV Home 6:00 PM  
Tuesday Feb 12 Mandeville* JV Away 6:00 PM 
Friday Feb 15 Fontainebleau* JV Away 6:00 PM 
Saturday Feb 16 Dunham JV Away 3:00 PM 
 
 
Bold = Home Game 
* = District Game  
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